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Bonds (State)—Continued.
School for the Deaf—Funds.
State Department of Education—Funds
State Department of Health—Funds
State Department of Public Welfare—Funds.
State House—Improvements—Funds
State Office Building; supplement—Funds
State Police—

Funds

Monies to service bonds
Teachers’ colleges—Funds
Towson State Teachers’ College—Funds
University of Maryland—Funds
Water pollution control program

Bonds (Surety)—

Baltimore City—

People’s Court; appeal

People’s Court; clerks, constables
Cecil County—Deputy treasurer.
Harford County—Alcoholic beverages licensees......ccvereenss
Motor vehicle cases—Collateral reimbursed.......cccovvveeriierenne
Prince George’s County—Inspector.
Queen Anne’s County—=Sheriff
Tobacco sales agencies

Bowie State Teachers’ College—
Appropriation
Bond funds

Boys’ Forestry Camps 1, 2, 3—Appropriations........enie

Boys’ Village—
Appropriation
Erroneous references to, repealed

Bridges—

Anne Arundel County—South River Riva Road Bridge....
Bear Creek Bridge—Purchase
Errors in law corrected
See also Roads.

Budget Amendments—
Pay plans—Effective date, approval
Salaries—Restrictions imposed

Budget Bill—See Appropriations.

Budget and Procurement—Appropriation to Department of

Building Regulations—

Anne Arundel County—Law amended
Cecil County—Authorized
Howard County—Law amended generally.......ceciuneeens
La Vale Zoning District—Power

Bureau of Mines — See Geology, Mines and Water Re-

sources; Mining.

Bureau of Revenue Estimates—Appropriation..........u..

Business Records—Preservation

......................

C
Calvert County—
Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of Article 5
of the Code of Public Local Laws of Maryland
(1930 Edition):
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42
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632
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396
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656
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Page

892
893
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880
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893
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1327

486
576
1055
764
326
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165
132

737
893
728

726
53

791
1034
5b
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688

1026
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216
289

686
299



